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5035 BevBottle™, 12 oz. (350 ml), Triple-Wall Stainless Steel Flask, 7-3/4” H x 2-5/8” W

�ese Triple-Wall vacuum flasks are effectively well insulated. Great for any beverage hot or cold. Made of 
            Grade 304 Stainless Steel. �e lower exterior is coated with a beautiful shiny amber powder coating. 
                      �e cap and top of each flask is le� in natural stainless steel. Pkg. Code: BU.

All Of Our Apollo Line is Completely 

Customizable

With Your Logo Or Text!

Laser Engraving Diamond Drag Engraving

Screen Printing
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5002

64 oz.

5000

32 oz.

Perfect 

Gi� for family, 

friends or co-workers!

5036 BevBottle™, 20 oz. (600 ml), Triple-Wall Stainless Steel Flask , 9-1/8” H x 3” W

5037 BevBottle™, 26 oz. (750 ml), Triple-Wall Stainless Steel Flask, 11” H x 3-1/8” W

5000 Beer Growler, 32 oz. Triple-Wall , Stainless Steel, with Tritan® Top 

5002 Beer Growler, 64 oz. Triple-Wall , Stainless Steel, with Tritan® Top 

Great for on-the-go dra� beer drinkers. An especially easy way to bring beer home from a 
brewery. Good insulation keeps beer cold for a long time. �e black top unscrews for easy 
cleaning. �is makes these growlers unique. Easy to grip. Vacuum sealed, triple-wall 
construction. 18/8 Stainless Steel, Tritan® 
   plastic screw-top, non-toxic and BPA 
      free. 5000 measures 9” H, 5” dia. 
         5002 measures 12-3/8” H, 5” dia. 
             Pkg. Code: BU.

Imprint area: 2” X 4” Laser. 

Imprint area: 3” X 6” Laser. 

5035

12 oz.

5037

26 oz.

5036

20 oz.

Wide mouth body for easy 
washing and filling.

Unique Design
Growlers

Bev Bottle™ Triple-Wall Flasks

Triple-Wall Beer Growlers
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